Taunton Club IT

Name
Dunn, James
Smith, Stephen ]
Acibar, Arnold
Austin, Antony
Van Hensbergen, Adri
Overshott, Ken
Homer, Niall
Bancalari, Jamie
Greenaway, Christopher P
Panneerselvam, Marshall
Collins, Daniel
Bharmappanavara, Pranav
Mallender, Louis
Davenport, Jake
Papaoikonomou, Ioannis
Jayatilake, Jethmi
Hailstone, Richard
Eggar, Caspar
Dray, Freddie
Cooke, Simon R
Ward, Michael ]
Wainwright, Louis
Fiorini, Fernando
Gardiner-Williams, Abel
Graham, David
Chirossel, Alex
Watson, Michael D
Newton, Roger
Wainwright, Sophia
Papaoikonomou, Georgios
Acibar, Joshua Anthony
Brown, Paul
Wainwright, Simon A
Barclay, Alison ]

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

400
400
360
333
327
200
182
150
80
80
80
57
40
33
0

0
-36
-57

2
10
9%

2
10
10
12
11
8
11
8
5
10
10
7
10
12

100%
100%
95%
91.67%
90.91%
75%
72.73%
68.75%
60%
60%
60%
57.14%
55%
54.17%
50%
50%
45.45%
42.86%
42.86%
42.31%
40%
40%
40%
36.36%
33.33%
33.33%
25%
22.73%
20%
16.67%
9.09%
0%

0%

0%

100%
100%
95%
91.67%
90.91%
75%
72.73%
68.75%
60%
60%
60%
57.14%
55%
54.17%
50%
50%
45.45%
42.86%
42.86%
42.31%
40%
40%
40%
36.36%
33.33%
33.33%
25%
22.73%
20%
16.67%
9.09%
0%

0%

0%



