Taunton Club IT

Name	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Dunn, James	400	2	2	100%	100%
Smith, Stephen J	400	10	10	100%	100%
Acibar, Arnold	360	$9\frac{1}{2}$	10	95%	95%
Austin, Antony	333	11	12	91.67%	91.67%
Van Hensbergen, Adri	327	10	11	90.91%	90.91%
Overshott, Ken	200	6	8	75%	75%
Homer, Niall	182	8	11	72.73%	72.73%
Bancalari, Jamie	150	$5\frac{1}{2}$	8	68.75%	68.75%
Greenaway, Christopher P	80	3	5	60%	60%
Panneerselvam, Marshall	80	6	10	60%	60%
Collins, Daniel	80	6	10	60%	60%
Bharmappanavara, Pranav	57	4	7	57.14%	57.14%
Mallender, Louis	40	$5\frac{1}{2}$	10	55%	55%
Davenport, Jake	33	$6\frac{1}{2}$	12	54.17%	54.17%
Papaoikonomou, Ioannis	0	1½	3	50%	50%
Jayatilake, Jethmi	0	1	2	50%	50%
Hailstone, Richard	-36	5	11	45.45%	45.45%
Eggar, Caspar	-57	3	7	42.86%	42.86%
Dray, Freddie	-57	3	7	42.86%	42.86%
Cooke, Simon R	-62	$5\frac{1}{2}$	13	42.31%	42.31%
Ward, Michael J	-80	4	10	40%	40%
Wainwright, Louis	-80	2	5	40%	40%
Fiorini, Fernando	-80	4	10	40%	40%
Gardiner-Williams, Abel	-109	4	11	36.36%	36.36%
Graham, David	-133	4	12	33.33%	33.33%
Chirossel, Alex	-133	3	9	33.33%	33.33%
Watson, Michael D	-200	1	4	25%	25%
Newton, Roger	-218	2½	11	22.73%	22.73%
Wainwright, Sophia	-240	1	5	20%	20%
Papaoikonomou, Georgios	-267	1/2	3	16.67%	16.67%
Acibar, Joshua Anthony	-327	1	11	9.09%	9.09%
Brown, Paul	-400	0	13	0%	0%
Wainwright, Simon A	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Barclay, Alison J	-400	0	4	0%	0%